
Ncc 2024-25 Club Print No.5 Mono Results  
Held on 4 March 2025 at Nantwich  
Judge: Graham Currey  

DiCentra 4.18.578.0 Page 1  

Images in Ranked Order  
2641 Silence of Winter 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
5593 That Monday Morning Feeling 19   

Emma England  
6797 Drifting 19   

Andrea Davies  
8507 City Shapes 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
3324 Leading At The Bend 19   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE1  
860 The Cheshire Plain in Winter 18   

David Hoyle  
1198 Freedom Of Speech 18   

Denise Compton  
7829 Just Chillin' 18   

Emma England  
7487 Another Lightbulb Moment 18   

David Hoyle  
7041 High and Dry 18   

Alison Wood  
2223 Happiness Is... 18   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE1  
1779 Fish for Supper 18   

Andrea Davies  
6539 Letting off Steam 17   

Denise Compton  
3653 Lena Duerr 17   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
2903 Flypast 17   

David Hoyle  
1602 African Buffalo Skull (Male) 17   

Wray Douglas  
9744 PPG Place 17   

Wray Douglas  
4384 That Tree 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
4544 All Aboard 17   

Alison Wood  
325 Welsh Woodland 17   

Wray Douglas  
618 Cosplay 16   

Denise Compton  
5741 Steampunk Gent 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
9026 Rocky Shore 16   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE1  
9344 The Great British Summer 16   

Alison Wood  
8883 Fountains Abbey 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
6158 Catch of the Day 16   

Andrea Davies  
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4009 New take on a old subject 15   
John Dodd  

8329 What is that you are taking 15   
John Dodd  

4943 Downy Woodpecker 15   
Emma England  

5307 Fishing for crabs 14   
John Dodd  
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Entrant Scores  
Alison Wood Total: 51    
7041 High and Dry 18   
4544 All Aboard 17   
9344 The Great British Summer 16   

Andrea Davies Total: 53    
6797 Drifting 19   
1779 Fish for Supper 18   
6158 Catch of the Day 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 56    
2641 Silence of Winter 20   
8507 City Shapes 19   
3653 Lena Duerr 17   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE1 Total: 53    
3324 Leading At The Bend 19   
2223 Happiness Is... 18   
9026 Rocky Shore 16   

David Hoyle Total: 53    
860 The Cheshire Plain in Winter 18   
7487 Another Lightbulb Moment 18   
2903 Flypast 17   

Denise Compton Total: 51    
1198 Freedom Of Speech 18   
6539 Letting off Steam 17   
618 Cosplay 16   

Emma England Total: 52    
5593 That Monday Morning Feeling 19   
7829 Just Chillin' 18   
4943 Downy Woodpecker 15   

John Dodd Total: 44    
4009 New take on a old subject 15   
8329 What is that you are taking 15   
5307 Fishing for crabs 14   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 49    
4384 That Tree 17   
5741 Steampunk Gent 16   
8883 Fountains Abbey 16   

Wray Douglas Total: 51    
325 Welsh Woodland 17   
1602 African Buffalo Skull (Male) 17   
9744 PPG Place 17   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 10  
No. of Entries: 30  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  
 19: 4 (13%) 5 (17%)  
 18: 7 (23%) 12 (40%)  
 17: 8 (27%) 20 (67%)  
 16: 6 (20%) 26 (87%)  
 15: 3 (10%) 29 (97%)  
 14: 1 (3%) 30 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 17.10  
 Total Marks: 513.0  
 Held back: 12 (40%)  
 Held images: #860, #1198, #1779, #2223, #2641, #3324, #5593, #6797, #7041, #7487, 
#7829, #8507  

  


